
 

  

Unit title Content 

Economic 

Wellbeing  

Career 

Development & 

Choice 

 

 

Living in the 

Wider World - 

Diversity – FBV 

& SMSC 

Monday 4th Sept Periods 2  
Monday 4th Sept Periods 3 
Monday 11 Sept period 2 
Monday 25 Sept period 3  
Monday 9 Oct period 4 

1. RSE - Well-Being (A positive start to the year) – Internal Speaker  

2. RSE -Well-Being (A positive start tot the year) – Tutor follow up session 

3. Careers Session  

4. Careers Session  

5. Careers Session  

Tuesday 6 Nov period 5 
 
Tuesday 21 Nov period 2 
Tuesday 5 Dec period 3 
Friday 15 Dec period 2 
Friday 15 Dec period 3 

6. RSE - Internal Anti-Bullying Wk – AB & conflict resolution – External Speakers - school 

workshops – Diversity  

7. RSE – 1010 Resources - Alcohol Awareness - Tutor Led Session 

8. FBV - Respecting the Environment - External speaker – Greenpeace 

9. RSE – Human Rights – ‘through the eyes of the children’ - External Speaker – Mr J Holmes     

10. RSE – 1010 Resources – Knowing my Rights & Responsibilities – Tutor follow up session 

Relationships -  

Informed & 

positive choices 

RSE & SMSC 

 

Tuesday 9 Jan period 4 
Wednesday 24 Jan period 2 
Wednesday 7 Feb period 3 
Wednesday 28 Feb period 4 
 

11. FBV - Democracy – External Speaker – BTC   

12. RSE - Children’s Mental Health Wk – Be yourself - External Speakers – Lisa Billingham    

13. RSE - Internal E-Safety Week - External Speaker - Mr Patrick Flynn*  

14. National Careers Week - External Speaker. 

 
Health & Well-

being 

responsibility & 

Lifestyle – RSE 

& SMSC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Economic 

Wellbeing  

Career 

Development & 

Choice 

Thursday 14 March period 2 
Thursday 18 April period 3 
Thursday 2 May period 4 
Friday 17 May period 2 
Friday 7 June period 3 
Friday 21 June period 4 
Friday 28 June period 5 
Friday 28 June period 6 
Monday 1 July period 2 
Monday 1 July period3 
 
Wednesday 3 July period 2 
Wednesday 3 July period 3 

15. RSE – In control of my choices – 1010 Resources – Tutor led session  

16. RSE – My Body – 1010 Resources – Tutor led session  

17. RSE – Consent 1010 Resources – Tutor led session  

18. SMSC – Drugs & Alcohol Awareness  – External speaker – BTC   

19. SMSC – All about money – External Speaker – Dom Higham 

20. SMSC – All about money – Unifrog Tutor follow up session  

21. RSE – Relationships – Marriage – 1010 Resources – Tutor led session.  

22. RSE – Relationships –  External Speaker - BTC   

23. RSE – Personal Development-(with yr 10) – External Speaker -The Rubber Ball Foundation  

24. RSE – 1010 cinema in education session – (love, honour, cherish) Tutor Follow up session  

 

25. Careers Session – practical. 

26. Careers Session 


